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REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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27 ROSSET VALLEY CRT., GEORGETOWN
$425,900

3 BR MLS# W2961515

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
$1,049,000

4 + 3 BR BUNG MLS# W2963827

9459 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$750,000

10 ACRES MLS# X2955795

9516 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$950,000

LOG HOME MLS# X2942926

13678 HWY 7, GEORGETOWN
$2,700,000

FARM MLS# W2991665

7 HAROLD ST., GEORGETOWN
$735,000

PARK AREA MLS# W2995138

10 GuELpH ST., GEORGETOWN
$335,000

VACANT MLS# W30190130

COMMERCIAL DC1
ZONING

Multi-use property
IN TOWN 66 x 132 FT LOT

11316 FIFTH LINE, GEORGETOWN
$699,900

3 BR BUNG MLS# W2999479

153 COBBLEHILL RD, ACTON
$398,900

4 BR MLS# W3001634

35 pARK AVE, GEORGETOWN
$579,900

DOWNTOWN MLS# W2935249

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBuRGH
$739,900

2 BR MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

RETAIL/COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

110 ACRES

111 JAMES YOuNG DR., GEORGETOWN
$390,000

3 BR TH MLS# W3003562

Michael Baron
Sales Representative

Direct 416-888-0767 Off. 905-877-5211
www.MikeBaron.ca

INC., BROKERAGE

98 DOMINION GARDENS, GEORGETOWN

Gorgeous Townhome with no neighbours behind!
Beautiful open concept main floor with gas fire-
place, hardwood floors and sleek entertainer’s
kitchen. Spacious master bedroom and a gorgeous
renovated bathroom upstairs, complete with Jacuzzi
Tub. Extensive landscaping. New stainless steel
appliances. 2BR + 2WR Enjoy for $364,900.

Come see for yourself!

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

NEW

Stunning 4 bedroom home situated on picturesque
one acre lot. Chef’s gourmet kitchen, family room

with cathedral ceilings, state of the art
mechanicals. Close to the city but the privacy of

the country! $899.000
Kendall Christie
Sales Representatative

Office: 416-236-1871 Direct: 416-728-9759
kendall@kendallchristie.com

12152 five sideroad, halton hills
oPen hoUse

sUnday
2-4 PM

Jacquie Sullivan
Sales Representative

Off: 905-877-5165 Dir: 647-239-1010
www.calljacquie.com jacquie@calljacquie.com

11 ROBINA AVENUE, GEORGETOWN

JUST LISTED!!
Beautiful 4 bedroom home
with hardwood throughout.

Many prof. upgrades
including Kitchen and Master
En-Suite, in ground sprinkler

system and more!
A must see!

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

CHRISTINA
BRAS

cbras@rogers.com
www.thebrasgroup.com647

200-0261

Sales Representative

Fantastic all Brick Bungalow with
attached double car garage on 1/2 acre
in Glen Williams! Backs onto farm
fields. Minutes to the GO station, Bruce
Trail, Artist Shops. Watch the beautiful
sunsets from this piece of paradise!

$549,000

12829 Ninth Line

• vaulted ceilings, open concept floor plan • modern spacious
kitchen open to family room w/2 walkouts • 2+2 bedrooms
and 3 washrooms • quaint southern style front verandah &
large raised deck • mature garden w/perennials, fruit trees,
vegetables, arbour & gate • 2 car garage and additional

parking for 2 cars • full finished bsmt w/ 2 bdrms, 3 pc bath,
large rec rm, wet bar, storage • absolute gem ideas for

seniors, new buyers and empty nesters
MARIA BRITTO
Sales Representative

905.456.3232 • 1.866.251.3232
maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

REMAX REALTY
SPECIALISTS INC.
BROKERAGE

MODERN ROCKWOOD BUNGALOW

101 WINSTON STREET, ROCKWOOD
$459,900OpEN

hOuSE
SuN

2-4 pM

Sharon Leslie
Sales Representative

Direct 416-992-0906
Office 905-877-8262

34 bayLor cr

Fabulous Spacious Home On A Fully Fenced Private Yard
In Desirable Georgetown. This Home Features 4 Large
Bdrms, An Awesome Media Rm In The Bsmt W/Loads Of
Storage, Stainless Steel Appliances, Huge Backyard W/A
Gorgeous Deck Covered W/A Stunning Gazebo. You
Won’t Want To Miss Out On This Georgetown Gem!

Motivated Seller!!


